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

KS SUMT"
Very nest 4 rm. plastered bungalow; bath,

toilet and lava.; concrete foun.. small basement:
triangular shaped lot; plenty of berries; located
at 7514 4 7th ave. H. K. near Firland; $600
cash, bat. to suit. l'hoto at office of F. W.
t.erman Co., 732 Cham, of Com, bldg. Open
evenings and Hundays. .

$45007 500
Look at'N. E. cor. 24th and East Davis,

full basement, fur., firepl., living room 1 5a30,
wide porch, hard surface and all imps, in and
niid. Owner lives abroad. A substantial home

on' reasonable terms.
CLE VEI.AND-HENDEBSO- CO..

212 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main 6752.

$1350
Will buy my 7 room' bouse and 2 lots; no

, modern Improvements; 100x100 ft.; fine-garde-n,

fruit trees and berries and garage: half cash,
liberal discount for all cah. 61 19 , 42d ave.

. E. near 62d t. Mt. Scott car.
Bl'Nt5AIOV 5 room and bath; nice porch is ;

cement basement; full lot; all asBess- -
ments paid; 1 H block from Ainsworth and
I'nion. $1850; $000 cash, balanfe $15 a
mo.. Int. U per cent. 1286 Grand are., N.
Call evening. -

$1300, Terms, $300 Cash
. B BOOM . MODERN COTTAGE

Bath, electric lights, cement sidewalk, sewer
,H in and paid, b blk from car. Oscar Ather- -

' ". 1052 East Yamhill St.
WHY NOT BUILD?

v Get an artistic home by an established erchi-- .
tecrural firm at low cost. We build anything;
furnish the money if desired. L. R. Bailey Co.,
Inc-.-. contracting architect. V24 N. W. Bank.

SOUTH PORTLAND SNAP
7'Toom house-- , fine condition, gas, electricity.

Hath, 2 sinks, all furnished with good furniture;
price $2100. $750 cash. John- - Singer, 420
Chamber of Commerce bldg.

$1300 KASY TERMS $1300
Walking distance. 5 rooms, hard surface, elec-

tricity, gas. plumbing, half block Sell wood car.
Easy terms..

- a.MITH-WAGO.NE- CO.. Stock Exchange.
SOUTH-PORTLA-

ND

SNAP
7 room house, fine condition, gas, electric,

bath. 2 sinks, all furnished with good furniture.
JTice $2100: $750 cash. John Singer. 420
Chamber of Commerce bldg.

i ROOM MOIEN BUNGALOW 2ar0
Near S carlines, 25 minutes out; lots of bear-

ing fruit and berries : 50x100 lot, east front:
no city Bens; $500 rash; $25 'per month: 6per cent. Tabor 2934.

$380t:
Snap in Hawthorne. Dandy bunga-

low, nearly new. Improvements all in and paid.
See me quick about, this.1- Mr. Delahunty, Main
1700. Evenings Eat 2086.

BE
RTA, by owner, modem 6 room bun-galo-

hardwood floor,; furnace, full basement,
lot 50x100, paved streets, ready to move Snto,
terms. Phone Woodlawn ill 94. or 1034 E. 21stlt N.
CALL Wdln. 3553 if you want a nice 0 room

house, 90x100 ground, all in first class Wilition, fruit, berric.- - flowers English wal tints.
Terms or will consider i truck, auto or stock.

rito Olil E. Emerstin t
$2100-r5-ROO- M8. FULL1CrJt--EA-R clROn Kast OOth rwu r illisan n M . good
house. Cri be sold, on: reasonable terms.r'I.EVVt.iVtl.urviHfminv inSIS Ky. Exchange Bklg. Main 6752

j S ROOM house, water, gas. elec.; toilet; $750$250 cash. 410 Stock' Kxcii hldu Msln3270. .

$250 CASH $1950
5 room bungalow. ' Woodlawn 4076.

SPECIAL BUY 7 rooms, large sleeping porch
block car, 18 minutes out. $2800. kome

tirm. eteiiwooa sjvn,
ANOTHER BARGAlN-- 4 rooms, paved sireetj
' nie. t Bearing irun trees, oest car! ser-vie- e.

$1550. $500 cash. Sejlwood 2706.
v SALE Fine 6 room bouse, fireplace, furnace,

modern, cheap, term. 81 Winchell st.. Ken-t,-
- - ' -,

TOR SALE 3 room cottage'with sleeping porch.
i gas. "elec. lights; clear of incumbrance: pries
$1830, $400 cash, terms. 9. Woodlawn 3229.

;!ALAMEDA PARK home, modern ,8roomj ga--
rage.-fir- st class every respect, $4800; terms.

-- Graham. 325 By. Ex. bldg. l
;: FIVE room bouse, fireplace. r block nt" r.wt
J esrline. $1200. Phone Wdln. 5360 after- -

t p. m.
$2100 modern house. 1034 East

13th bL North. H Bwt to Alberta gar.
7 ROOM hrifTs- a- for sale, reasonable. Inuutre

I, 112 K. 47th st. Tabor 3466. - .. -

KETTT 6 nxim house.. $ 1 8 00$200 down j U
acre. 30 minute out. Main 806.
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OUT AND OUT . .
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